
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro MixedEvent 105
11 MAY 2016 - 21:30

REFEREE v.d. KONIJNENBURG F. LEN ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 1 AZORIN Daniel FRA
EXECUTION 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED SYNCHRO 2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

 SYNCHRO 5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT

1 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 321.06
DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 308.70 12.36
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 305.28 15.78
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

4 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 291.06 30.00
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

5 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 289.14 31.92
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 265.11 55.95
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

7 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 255.60 65.46
DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

8 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 245.16 75.90
AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro MixedEvent 105
11 MAY 2016 - 21:30

REFEREE v.d. KONIJNENBURG F. LEN ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 1 AZORIN Daniel FRA
EXECUTION 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED SYNCHRO 2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

 SYNCHRO 5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT

1 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60 51.60
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 100.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40 169.20
107B 3.1 3.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.26 245.46
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 75.60 321.06

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

101B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.20 52.20
5331D 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40 102.60
205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.80 176.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.60 243.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70 308.70 12.36

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 52.20 52.20
101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.00 103.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 66.60 169.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 71.10 240.90
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.38 305.28 15.78

4 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 51.00 51.00
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 97.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 161.70
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 63.84 225.54
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.52 291.06 30.00

5 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
5132D 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 48.00 93.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 161.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.24 224.34
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80 289.14 31.92

6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80 90.00
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.96 147.96
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.45 208.41
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 56.70 265.11 55.95
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

403B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 90.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 1.0 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 44.10 134.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.80 189.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 255.60 65.46

8 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 41.40
5331D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 80.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 58.50 138.90
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 49.56 188.46
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 56.70 245.16 75.90
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

3m Synchro Mixed
1 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 321.06 13.00

DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 13.00   
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 308.70 12.36 11.00

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988 11.00   
3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 305.28 15.78 10.00

SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 10.00   
4 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 291.06 30.00 9.00

BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 9.00   
5 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 289.14 31.92 8.00

KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 8.00   
6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 265.11 55.95 7.00

PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 7.00   
7 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 255.60 65.46 6.00

DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 6.00   
8 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 245.16 75.90 5.00

AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 5.00   

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 26.00
2 ITA ITALY 22.00
3 RUS RUSSIA 20.00
4 GER GERMANY 18.00
5 UKR UKRAINE 16.00
6 SWE SWEDEN 14.00
7 SUI SWITZERLAND 12.00
8 ESP SPAIN 10.00
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